
Order Bib Name CC

1 177 CHRISTIN-DANSEREAU Rémi QC

2 178 MACDONALD Hugh NS

3 179 FORTIER Hugo QC

4 180 HARRIS Emerson ON

5 181 COSTA-KUSWANTO Jack ON

6 182 TALBOT Émile QC

7 183 BLAIS Léopold QC

8 184 CRAIG Jacob ON

9 185 AVOINE-DALTON Vincent NL

10 186 LANG Owen NL

11 187 EVANS Cole NL

12 188 VIGNEAULT Maxence QC

13 189 PALARDY Mathis QC

14 190 DOWNEY Jack NL

15 191 LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin) NS

16 192 WILSON James ON

17 193 COFFEY Brady NL

18 194 ST-LOUIS Édouard QC

19 195 MAGEE Cole NB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 15:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 14:30
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Order Bib Name CC

1 186 LANG Owen NL

2 187 EVANS Cole NL

3 188 VIGNEAULT Maxence QC

4 189 PALARDY Mathis QC

5 190 DOWNEY Jack NL

6 191 LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin) NS

7 192 WILSON James ON

8 193 COFFEY Brady NL

9 194 ST-LOUIS Édouard QC

10 195 MAGEE Cole NB

11 177 CHRISTIN-DANSEREAU Rémi QC

12 178 MACDONALD Hugh NS

13 179 FORTIER Hugo QC

14 180 HARRIS Emerson ON

15 181 COSTA-KUSWANTO Jack ON

16 182 TALBOT Émile QC

17 183 BLAIS Léopold QC

18 184 CRAIG Jacob ON

19 185 AVOINE-DALTON Vincent NL

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 15:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 14:30

Result Service provided by 
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